sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
S4000 Series
Commercial Exit Devices
S4100  Rim Mount
S4200  SVR Surface Vertical Rod
  MODELS

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ORDERING EXAMPLE: S41 01 P U 36 R E
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
Series EK4 GK4 SP4
Trim Type Mechanical Mechanical Mechanical
Eclipse
Escutcheon
Galaxy
Escutcheon
Saturn
Escutcheon
02 Dummy Trim EK402U GK402U SP402U
03 Nightlatch EK403U GK403U SP403U
08 Classroom EK408U GK408U -
14 Lever Always Active EK414U GK414U -
KEY CYLINDERS
CYL-6KDQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, Keyed Different
CYL-6KAQ  Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, Keyed Alike
RIM-CYL-KA**  Rim Cylinder, 6-Pin, Keyed Alike
COMPATIBLE TRIM*
* Key cylinder not included with trim, specify separately.
** For SP403U only.
REPLACEMENT STRIKES
ST41P  Rim Strike, 37/64” Projection
ST41F  Rim Strike, 37/64” Projection, Fire-Rated
ST42  SVR Top Strike, 43/64” Projection
ST48  SVR Floor Strike, Mortise, 3/4”
REMOVABLE MULLION
KR90F***  11 Gauge Steel, 8’ x 2”
*** Key cylinder not included, specify separately.
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system5
  COMPONENT CONSIDERATIONS
6
LOW ENERGY OPERATORS
SDC’s low energy swing door operators are designed for
applications requiring ADA compliance, user convenience
and touchless solutions. Built with a state-of-the-art
microprocessor-based unit, SDC’s operator is self-tuning
and self-learning while offering non-handed operation, full
mechanical stops and a variety of interface options for sensors,
push-plates, fire alarms and electrified locks.
CLICK TO VIEW
PUSH PLATES & TOUCH PANELS
SDC’s Push Plates, Actuators & Touch Panels combined
with SDC’s operator, bollards and locking devices allow for
complete access and egress solutions for ADA compliant
applications. Included are round and square Push Plates, as
well as wall mount and full size Touch Panels. All types can
be wireless or hardwired, bollard or wall mounted.
CLICK TO VIEW
POWER CONTROLLERS
SDC’s regulated and filtered DC linear power supplies have
been developed specifically to support access controls and
electric locking hardware. The circuitry design is ideal for the
inductive loads generated by access control hardware for
high performance and longevity.
CLICK TO VIEW
DOOR CONTROLS
SDC’s Door Control Relay Modules are used to control
the operation of doors to ensure compatibility of access
hardware components and simplify system installation
and troubleshooting in an access control system. Different
modules may be specified for one power supply.
CLICK TO VIEW
KEYPADS & READERS
SDC has a variety of standalone digital keypad and
proximity card access control systems equipment to
meet virtually any need – many now available with industry